
GLYN MEMORIAL RALLY

Sponsored by Pentraeth Group
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 24th/25th November 2018

o/a Class

2 Charlie Payne Carl Williamson Ford Fiesta WRC D 65:05 1

3 Mark Kelly Neil Colman Ford Escort D 67:08 2 1 2:03 2:03

59 Wesley Simpson Joe Ford Proton Millington S2500 D 68:06 3 2 3:01 0:58

8 Rob Hughes Sion Cunniff Ford Fiesta R5 D 68:35 4 3 3:30 0:29

5 Eric Roberts Iwan Pritchard Ford Escort C 69:44 5 1 4:39 1:09

20 Lee Jones Lewis Griffiths Mitsubishi Evolution 6 D 70:04 6 4 4:59 0:20

16 Mark Smith Tim Nunn Ford Escort RS2000 D 70:22 7 5 5:17 0:18

9 Scott Moran Chris Ridge Ford Escort D 70:34 8 6 5:29 0:12

18 Carwyn Ellis Dion Morley Ford Escort D 70:41 9 7 5:36 0:07

11 Tom Barber Chris Ransley BMW Compact D 70:45 10 8 5:40 0:04

27 Berwyn Evans Mari Haf Evans Ford Escort D 70:59 11 9 5:54 0:14

29 Ben Wilkinson Andrew Wilkinson Citroen Saxo B 71:51 12 1 6:46 0:52

24 Dion Rowlands Kai Alcock Vauxhall Corsa A 72:27 13 1 7:22 0:36

33 Sion Jones Gethin Williams Citroen Saxo B 72:36 14 2 7:31 0:09

43 Greg Williams Jonathon Kennedy Subaru Impreza D 73:46 15 10 8:41 1:10

6 Wayne Lloyd Will Lloyd Ford Escort C 74:09 16 2 9:04 0:23

26 Josh Taylor Steve Merrison Subaru Impreza D 74:13 17 11 9:08 0:04

22 Richie Hughes Martin Quant Ford Escort C 74:23 18 3 9:18 0:10

14 Roger Titley Huw Evans BMW E36 D 74:45 19 12 9:40 0:22

31 Shaun Hughes Victoria Hughes Ford Escort C 75:07 20 4 10:02 0:22

32 Cliff Evans Tomos Williams BMW Compact D 75:16 21 13 10:11 0:09

25 Sean Smith Paul Jackson Ford Escort D 76:19 22 14 11:14 1:03

13 Roger Thomas Dale Bowen Ford Fiesta R5 D 76:36 23 15 11:31 0:17

36 Craig Kennedy Rob Bryn Jones Subaru Impreza D 77:51 24 16 12:46 1:15

42 Dafydd Williams Andrew Davies Chrysler Sunbeam C 78:00 25 5 12:55 0:09

38 Andrew James Alan Hinton Ford Escort C 78:07 26 6 13:02 0:07

50 Chris Roberts Ben Roberts Honda Civic C 78:40 27 7 13:35 0:33

41 Stephen Ball Adam Cooper Ford Escort C 78:48 28 8 13:43 0:08

19 Glyn Cartwright Adam Wilks Ford Escort C 81:02 29 9 15:57 2:14

46 Trevor Groves Lauren Groves Porsche 924 C 81:12 30 10 16:07 0:10

51 Dan Jones Jon Davies Vauxhall Corsa A 81:38 31 2 16:33 0:26

54 Stephen Terry David John Terry Nissan Micra A 81:55 32 3 16:50 0:17

60 Robert Power Luke Simpson Ford Escort D 82:52 33 17 17:47 0:57

52 Robert Kennedy Catrin Jones Nissan Micra F 83:29 34 1 18:24 0:37

61 Chris Johnson Rob Johnson Peugeot 205 Rallye A 83:32 35 4 18:27 0:03

53 Geoff Harding Osian Davies Nissan Micra F 86:33 36 2 21:28 3:01

56 Linda Thomas Vera Jones Ford Escort E 89:08 37 1 24:03 2:35

15 Richard Poole Andrew Brinkley BMW E36 M3 D 89:30 38 18 24:25 0:22

57 Steve Kenyon Lauren Hewitt Ford Fiesta F 94:02 39 3 28:57 4:32

28 Ioan Evans Michael Jones Ford Escort C 99:27 40 11 34:22 5:25

48 Peter Zjalic Alex Zjalic MG ZR A 105:28 41 5 40:23 6:01

47 Gethin Rhun Price Tomi Emlyn Williams Nissan Micra A 107:49 42 6 42:44 2:21

49 Steve Hazelby Lloyd Bettinson Subaru Impreza D 155:49 43 19 90:44 48:00

23 Paul Murro Callum Cross Ford Escort D 178:34 44 20 113:29 22:45
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